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Craig Maclean Leisure Centre 

 

 

Monday 23rd December 09:00 - 13:00 

Tuesday 24th December CLOSED 

Wednesday 25th December CLOSED 

Thursday 26th December CLOSED 

Friday 27th December 09:00 – 13:00 

Saturday 28th December 09:00 – 13:00 

Sunday 29th December 09:00 - 13:00 

 

Monday 30th December 09:00 – 13:00 

Tuesday 31st December CLOSED 

Wednesday 1st January CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd January CLOSED 

Friday 3rd January 09:00 – 13:00 

Saturday 4th January 09:00 – 13:00 

Sunday 5th January 09:00 – 13:00 

  

 

 

We reopen on Monday 6th January as per the activity timetable. 

For more information, please call the Craig Maclean Leisure Centre on 01479 870281 

 


